	Chong Bron Sin	ASSIGNMENT (Office) C11	Date/Time: 30.4.19 3.58p
Estimated Co		Bill to:	
	STTP RESTOD RESTEVAT	INV / MV / CS	Insured: GBD 8996D
at Workshop	m/s Mova		Tel: 62723892
of BIC 100	18 Bukit nurah Lan	3 01404	100
Policy No:_		Claim No:	SNM 196201893
Sum Insured		Excess:	
		EACCES.	
Make of Veh	4	EXCESS.	D.O.A 26.4. 2019
(Client's Recor	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	wp"	D.O.A. 36.4. 2019  H.O.D. Bodorsement:  Vehicle IN JOUT
(Client's Recen CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS 30-4-19 4-000.m Perso	m Contacted: Mtha_	H.O.D. Sodorsement:
(Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	m Contacted: Mtha_	H.O.D. Sodorsement:
(Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction Fahmo	m Contacted: Mtha_	H.O.D. Sodorsement:
(Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS 30.4.19 4-opp. m Perso	m Contacted: Mtha_	H.O.D. Sodorsement:
(Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction Fahmo	m Contacted: Mtha_	H.O.D. Sudorsement:

The REF. CT	1	
Enverous Toufille REF: C1	SIGNMENT	2019 NOV
From Date	Veh No. SST89/60 Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Li	
Estimated Cost	Truck / Trailer or	
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		Tigues C.C 1984
To Inspect Vehicle No.	Make: Vollowyn Colour Colour	A/C. Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	Sp.Reading (97178)	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NH NA
of	The second secon	
Insured:	CANO WY G 7	ZZSNZAWOILOIZ
Policy No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	1
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inorder\ Jammed / Leaked	
(Client's Record)	NAME AND A STOLAR OF A STOLAR OF	W. A.
Make of Veh.	Tyre Size: F: 21	5/15R15
1	Tyre Size: F: 20	5/65/45
(Policy Condition)	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/ repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO YOKO or	(TMIG) OTTOOTTINT SOME
0011		Done
Bal. or Market Value: 9.21K	Front R/Bal. 6 mm	Rear R/Bai. 6 mm
IDAC Accident Roort. Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. C min	L/Bal. /s mm
A Section 1	D.O.A.	DOI 20/4/19 P/640
Lac repond.	Survey held at Mo va	1 14 (10
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No.	Des. of Damages : Frt   Rear   Of	Land Land Pootton or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		s r high t blog i known or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/C		dy Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Limit	7k :	white: \$13,73
10/6/19 Email Know 4597000,	9 days Ched & 947	4.67, 54%)
RECEI	VED 1 8 JUN 2019	
		11/2/2010
	Δ.	
Date/Triid, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	P
1) 18 6 MM47 : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 225 Transportation
2) Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$	)s+Rs,si
	Interview (\$	) Photos
* Report Formal: MELT	Tech. Invs (\$	) Others
Lump Sum / 1.94: (\$ 7000 )	Weekend (\$	)
		TOTAL

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 30 April 2019 3:58 PM

To:

Nitha

Cc:

keong@mova.com.sg; 'Enny'; assignments

Subject:

RE: TP CLAIMS - SJT8916G AGAINST GBD8996D AT HILLVIEW AVENUE / our ref:

snm19d201893

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

### Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg] Sent: Tuesday, 30 April, 2019 3:53 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <br/>
<br/>boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com><br/>
Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'Enny' <enny@mova.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SJT8916G AGAINST GBD8996D AT HILLVIEW AVENUE / our ref: snm19d201893

Dear Boon Sen,

Please assign LKK

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Nitha

Claims Officer

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314



From: Chong Boon Sen [mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April 2019 3:22 PM

To: Nitha

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'Enny'

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SJT8916G AGAINST GBD8996D AT HILLVIEW AVENUE / our ref: snm19d201893

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

	_
ADRIAN LING	
Kelvin Ang	
SEE CHEW SENG	
MOHD FADHILAH BIN	
OSMAN	
XING QUO QIANG	
KENNETH KONG	
SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	
HENRY NG	

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

## Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 30 April, 2019 3:06 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com >; Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'Enny' <enny@mova.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SJT8916G AGAINST GBD8996D AT HILLVIEW AVENUE

Dear All,

Please kindly assign surveyor for survey the above mention vehicle, currently vehicle at lying at our workshop.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Nitha

Claims Officer Mova Automotive Pte Ltd Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314



From: Nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 6:15 PM

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com'; 'boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com'

Cc: 'keong@mova.com.sg'; 'Enny'

Subject: TP CLAIMS - SJT8916G AGAINST GBD8996D AT HILLVIEW AVENUE

Dear Sir/Madam, Good day

REF: GBD8996D

Kindly assist revert officer in charge and liability and arrange survey for the above mention case.

Best Regards,
Nitha
Claims Officer
Mova Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314



This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/04/2019 13:29
Date Of Accident	26/04/2019 17:00
Exact Location Of Accident	HILLVIEW AVENUE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT8916G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TRAGNER-KAUS TRAGNER DANIELA CHRISTINA
Passport No/FIN	G58148720L
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90034304
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90034304
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	TIGUAN 2.0T AUTO 5N12T3 4WD
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

#### Driver

 Name of Driver
 KAUS MICHAEL

 Passport No/FIN
 G5148755P

 Date Of Birth
 24/09/1958

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/12/2011

Driving Experience 7 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93384884

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address MICHAEL.KAUS@GMX.NET

Address

134 HILLVIEW AVENUE #01-02 HILLTOP GROVE

Postcode

669619

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

: TRAGNER-KAUSTRAGNER DANIELA CHRISTINA

GENDER:

NAME:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD8996D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 13

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMC8120P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

# Sketch Plan Pg. 2

WETER DESAIL	Drad End
KETCH PLAN	6808996D Hillingta, heem
Heplito Condon.	Van Conabia.
Gey Van	THILLIEW -> Home Ave
7	· V
15.17.80.46.6 7 ×	- Jupact 1
SJT89166	Stationary Car
	Turpact 2
	SMC8120P
	- Hillnew Avenue -
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDE	ENT
LICENSE PLATE SJT 89166	ACCIDENT DATE & TIME: 26.04.2019 1750
CONTACT NUMBER: 9338 4884	E-MAIL ADDRESS: Mioligel, 4 aus @ gunt. Het
LOCATION HILL VIEW AVENUE	
	e of dual consider in the direction toward
Huya Avenue Ch Hie I	left some was a var that was about to
MININ INTO A MATERIAL MILE	
	rue Deddend be hind Hillington Green.
In from of that van sudo	tenly a white van pulled out of the
In from of that van sudo dead end for a right	tendy a white van pulled out of the
In from of that van sudo dead end for a right	tendy a white van pulled out of the turn about ton in frat of 110. It
In from of that van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo eva breaked hard as	tenly a white van pulled out of the turn about four in frat of up. It is, I the turning vehicle. I tried to regular and bried to evade the white van but
In from of that van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo eva breaked hard as	tenly a white van pulled out of the turn about four in frat of up. It is, I the turning vehicle. I tried to regular and bried to evade the white van but
In from of that van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo exa breaked hard or trans only partially suc	tenly a white van pulled out of the turn about four in frat of us. It is it the turning vehicle. I tried to make the white van that accepted, the van that accepted, the van still hit me hard on
In from of thost van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo exa breaked hard on transally such the from 1 left pand	tenly a white von pulled out of the turn at out & m in frat of us. It is, I the turn my vehicle. I tried to me that out that and hick to evade the white von but accepted. The var still hit me hard on of my vehicle. I came to a stop by
In from of thost van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo exa breaked hard on trans only partially sud the from I left pard hilling a thered vehicle	tenly a white von pulled out of the turn at out the in in frat of us. It is it the the truly vehicle. I tried to me that out that and hick to evade the white van but accepted. The var still hit me hard on of my vehicle. I came to a step by that was warring for its left turn.
In from of thot van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo end breaked hard on tres only partially suc the from I left pard hilling a Hard uchicle in the apparte drects	turn about four me frat of the turn about four we had of the It was beit and hied to evade the white van but accepted the van still hit me hard on the form of my vehicle. I came to a step by that was was hing for its left turn.
In from of thost van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo exa breaked hard on trans only partially sud the from I left pard hilling a thered vehicle	turn about four in frat of the turn about four webicle. I tried to was but and hick to evade the white van but accepted. The van still hit me hard on by hard was waiting for its left turn.
In from of that van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo exa breaked hard on tress only partially suc the from I left parol hithing a third vehicle in the appairte drects	turn at out form in frat of the turn at out form in frat of 110. It is, I the turn my vehicle. I tried to and hich to evade the white van but accepted. the var still hit me hard on of my vehicle. I came to a step by that was was hing for its left turn.
In from of thost van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to as belo exa breaked hard as transally partially sud the from I left pard hithing a third vehicle in the apparte drecht in ovailable. The street	tenly a white van pulled out of the turn at out the me in frat of us. It wind the turning vehicle. I tried to make the white van that acceptul. the van still hit me hard on by had was hing far its left turn. I an of the lunch was waiting far its left turn. I an of the lunch was wet after rain,
In from of thost van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo exa breaked hard as trate only partially suc the from I left pard hithing a third vehicle in the apparte drects in ovailable. The street	tenly a white van pulled out of the turn at out About About About in frat of Up. It wind the turn you vehicle. I tried to me that and hick to evade the white van but accepted. The var still hit me hard on to from was warfing for its left turn. I an of the livew Arence. Violea footage et surface was wet after rain,
In from of thost van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo end breaked hard as true any partially suc the from I left pard hithing a third vehicle in the apparte drects in ovailable. The street	tenly a white van pulled out of the turn at out the me in frat of us. It wind the turning vehicle. I tried to make the white van that acceptul. the van still hit me hard on by had was hing far its left turn. I an of the lunch was waiting far its left turn. I an of the lunch was wet after rain,
In from of shot van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to as below the bus belowed band on the and partially sud the front left parol hilling a flaved vehicle in the appainte direct in the appainte direct in ovailable. The street is available.	denly a white von pulled out of the turn at out & m in frat of us. It wind the turning vehicle. I tried to make the white von the tried of the war that a still hit me hard on the of my vehicle. I came to a stop by that was warring for its left turn. I an of the livew trende. Violes footage of surface was wet after rain,
In from of thost van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo eva breaked hard as true and partially suc the front left pard hithing a Hard vehicle in the apparte drech in ovailable. The street no ovailable. The street NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INS OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OW Please state.  () Claim Own Policy () Claim Third	denly a white von pulled out of the turn at out & m in frat of us. It wind the turning vehicle. I tried to make the white von the tried of the war that a still hit me hard on the of my vehicle. I came to a stop by that was warring for its left turn. I an of the livew trende. Violes footage of surface was wet after rain,
In from of thost van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us below the breaked hard as the any partially suc the front left pand hithing a third vehicle in the appairte drecti in the appairte drecti in ovailable. The street NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INS OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OW Please state.  () Claim Own Policy () Claim Third	denly a white van pulled out of the turn at out About About About in frat of Up. It wind the turn you vehicle. I tried to made the white van But acceptul. The var still hit me hard on of my vehicle. I came to a stop by the of was waiting for its left them. I an of the livew Arence. Violea footage of surface was wet after rain,  Surer MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN WN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION  of Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only
In from of thost van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to as below a supple to the beautiful sud and and and and and and and and and an	denly a white van pulled out of the turn at out About in frat of Us. It wind the kirwing vehicle. I Hierto and hied to evade the white van but accepted. He van still hit me hard on of nun vehicle. I came to a stop by that was waiting for its left turn. I an of the livew Arenne. Vieles footage of surface was wet after rain,  Surer MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN WN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION  of Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only
In from of bloof van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us belo end breaked hard as trea any partially suc the front left pard hithing a flaved vehicle in the appairte drecht in ovailable. The street movailable. The street Note: Please Note That Your INS OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OW Please state.  () Claim Own Policy () Claim Third DECLARATION	denly a white van pulled out of the turn at out About in frat of Us. It wind the kirwing vehicle. I Hierto and hied to evade the white van but accepted. He van still hit me hard on of nun vehicle. I came to a stop by that was waiting for its left turn. I an of the livew Arenne. Vieles footage of surface was wet after rain,  Surer MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN WN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION  of Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only
In from of bloof van sudo dead end for a right was invisible to us below a line with the bear and and the branch of partially sud the front left parol hithing a flavor vehicle in the appair to direct in outside the foregoing particulars are true in Declaration    Claim Own Policy   Claim Third Declaration     Company   Driver's sugnature   Driver	denly a white van pulled out of the turn at out About in frat of Us. It wind the kirwing vehicle. I Hierto and hied to evade the white van but accepted. He van still hit me hard on of nun vehicle. I came to a stop by that was waiting for its left turn. I an of the livew Arenne. Vieles footage of surface was wet after rain,  Surer MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN WN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION  of Party () Claim OD/TP at other workshop () Reporting Only

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	Familia Identification Number
Owner ID Type:	Foreign Identification Number
Owner ID:	8720L
ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SJT8916G
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	19 Jun 2019
/ehicle Make:	VOLKSWAGEN
/ehicle Model:	TIGUAN 2.0T AUTO 5N12T3 4WD
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	CAW072111
Chassis No.:	WVGZZZ5NZAW016012
Maximum Power Output:	125.0 kW (167 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$25,439.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Nov 2009
First Registration Date:	05 Nov 2009
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$25,439.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Nov 2019
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$12,719.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	04 Nov 2019
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$19,801.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$745.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$13,464.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Jun 2019



Main Office:

Mova Building No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: **(65) 6476 3333** Fax: (65) 6271 5891

www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94 Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892

Co. Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Page #

Veh#

- SJT8916G

Veh Model :-

**VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 2.0** 

Estimate# :- CK419076

Claim #

ACC. Date :- 27/04/19

Terms

:- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

Attention :- XA017

Singapore 079909.

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

**Estimate** 

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

29/04/2019

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
	LIST ITEMS :		L+ -	
1.	FRONT FENDER LH		PC PT 646.55	646.55
2.	FRONT FENDER PROTECTOR LH	1	PC ~ 451.85	451.85
3.	FRONT FENDER PROTECTOR CLIPS	1,000	PC 14 3.90	39.00
4.	FRONT DOOR LH		PC bt 2,268.95	2,268.95
5.	FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR LH	1	PC 4 509.55	509.55
6.	FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR CLIPS	10	PC 15 3.90	39.00
7.	FRONT DOOR RUBBER LH		PC XNN 319.85	319.85
8.	REAR DOOR PROTECTOR LH	1	PC 44 448.95	448.95
9.	REAR DOOR PROTECTOR CLIPS	10	PC MA 3.90	39.00
10.	REAR FENDER PROTECTOR LH	1	PC at 514.65	514.65
11.	REAR FENDER PROTECTOR CLIPS	10	PC 11 3.90	39.00
12.	HEADLAMP LH	1	PC Out 748.85	748.85
13.	HEADLAMP TOP PANEL	1	PC 11 56.90	56.90
14.	SUPPORT PANEL	1	PC 1/2 1,230.35	1,230.35
15.	FRONT GRILLE	1	PC 1 WA 755.85	755.85
16.	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	1	PC 41 172.60	172.60
17.	FRONT GRILLE FASTENER	10	PC 18 3.90	39.00
18.	FRONT BUMPER	1	PC de 1,267.10	1,267.10
19.	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	PC 00 301.75	301.75
20.	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1	PC 01/8, 69.85	69.85
21.	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	PC NY 721.85	721.85
22.	FRONT BUMPER FOG LIGHT LH	1	PC NV X 220.65	220.65
23.	FRONT BUMPER FOG LIGHT COVER LH	1	PC 145.75	145.75
24.	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	1	PC at 336.30	336.30
25.	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	1	PC WE 32.55	32.55
26.	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10	PC 10 3.90	39.00
27.	FRONT ALLOY WHEEL LH	1	PC 4 1,209.95	1,209.95
28.	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH	1	PC 17 395.55	395.55
29.	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING LH	1	PC nn 101.95	101.95 X
30.	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH		PC 1 7 631.60	
31.	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING LH		PC bt /2 491.60	491.60
32.	FRONT LOWER ARM LH	1	PC 47 0 515.50	515.50
33.	FRONT LOWER ARM BRACKET LH	1	PC h1/7 181.65	
34.	FRONT LOWER BALL JOINT LH	1	PC Wt 7 137.75	137.75
35.	FRONT STEERING RACK END LH		PC W/ 3 101.85	
36.	FRONT STEERING TIE ROD END LH		PC 1 138.65	
37.	REAR FENDER LH - REPAIR		PC	
38.	REAR DOOR LH - REPAIR		PC	
39.	FRONT INNER PANEL LH - REPAIR	322 0	PC	
	LIST TOTAL S\$			15,360.75
	10% DISCOUNT S\$			-1,536.08

13,824.67

LABOUR :

TOWING CHANGE

120.00



Main Office:

No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419

Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891

www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94

Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co, Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Mova Building

**Estimate** 

29/04/2019

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909.

Estimate# :-

Page #

Veh#

CK419076

Veh Model :- VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 2.0

- SJT8916G

Claim #

ACC. Date :- 27/04/19

Terms

C.O.D Days

Remarks

Attention :- XA017

No.

Description

Qty

134743

U.Price Amounts S\$

TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS

TO REMOVE & REFIX DOOR MECHANISM, CHECK & TEST POWER WINDOW MOTOR AND CENTRE LOCKING SYSTEM

TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT SUSPENSION, FRONT STEERING RACK & PINION, SWING ARM SHOCK ASORBER AND OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS

TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT

TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED ARAES

LABOUR TOTAL S\$

1,200.00

60.00

250.00 100.00

2,650.00

E. & O.E

GST @ 7 %

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$

16,474.67

1,153.23

AMOUNT DUE S\$

17.627.90

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- \* To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . The end of a rievision a Without Prejudice" basis.
- \*No epimod a
- \* Surprove to

ALAPONIET.

Date:



#### Main Office:

Mova Building No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 www.mova.com.sg

# Workshop Dept:

Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94 Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

29/04/2019

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909.

Veh Model :-

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 2.0

SJT8916G -

Estimate# :-CK419076

Claim #

ACC. Date :-27/04/19

Terms

Page #

Veh#

C.O.D Days

Remarks

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Attention :- XA017

No. Description Qtv U.Price Amounts S\$ LIST ITEMS : W<sub>1.</sub> pt\_ FRONT FENDER LH 646.55 PC 646.55 2. FRONT FEMDER PROTECTOR LH PC of. 451.85 -451.85 3. FRONT FENDER PROTECTOR CLIPS PC N4-39.00 -10 3.90 ber 4. FRONT DOOR LH 1 PC 2,268.95 2.268.95 FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR LH PC at. 5. 509.55 509.55 FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR CLIPS 39.00 + 6. 10 PC 3.90 7. FRONT DOOR RUBBER LH PC 319.85 319.85 ₺ 1 REAR DOOR PROTECTOR LH 448.95 8. 1 PC 448.95 9. REAR DOOR PROTECTOR CLIPS 39.00 . 10 PC na 3.90 10. REAR FENDER PROTECTOR LH PC at 514.65 514.65 ne-11. REAR FENDER PROTECTOR CLIPS 10 PC 3.90 39.00 . 12. HEADLAMP LH PC 748.85 748.85 • -1 our .

SUPPORT PANEL FRONT GRILLE FRONT GRILLE LOGO FRONT GRILLE FASTENER FRONT BUMPER FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE

FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 20. FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 21. 22. FRONT BUMPER FOG LIGHT LH

HEADLAMP TOP PANEL

23. FRONT BUMPER FOG LIGHT COVER LH 24.

FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 25. FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH

FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 26. 27. FRONT ALLOY WHEEL LH

28. FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH 29.

FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING LH

FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH 30. 31. FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING LH

32 FRONT LOWER ARM LH

FRONT LOWER ARM BRACKET LH 33. FRONT LOWER BALL JOINT LH 34.

FRONT STEERING RACK END LH 35. FRONT STEERING TIE ROD END LH 36.

REAR FENDER LH - REPAIR 37.

REAR DOOR LH - REPAIR 38. 39 FRONT INNER PANEL LH - REPAIR

> LIST TOTAL SS 10% DISCOUNT SS

PC 145.75 ati PC 336.30 we PC 32.55 wel-PC 3.90 PC 1,209.95 PC 395.55 PC 101.95 PC 631.60 PC

611

me.

de

de

are -

7

1 PC

1

1 PC Mes

4

10 PC

1

1 PC

1

1

1

1

1

10

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 PC

PC

PC

PC

PC 1

PC

PC 1

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

56.90

755.85

172.60

1.267.10

301.75

69.85

721.85

220.65

3.90

1,230,35

491.60 515.50 181.65 137.75 101.85

138.65

515.50 181.65 137.75 101.85 138.65

56.90 ℃

1,230.35

755.85

172.60 ~

39.00 •

301.75

69.85 -

721.85 -

220.65 -

145.75 -

336.30 ~

32.55 -

1,209.95

395.55

101.95

631.60 V

491.60 -

39.00

1,267.10

15,360.75 -1,536.08

13,824.67

120.00

LABOUR : TOWING CHANCE



Main Office: Mova Building

No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 www.mova.com.sg

**Workshop Dept:** 

Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/08/08/94 Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co, Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

29/04/2019

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909.

Estimate# :-Claim #

Page #

Veh#

ACC. Date :-27/04/19

:- 1

Terms

:- C.O.D Days

:- SJT8916G

Veh Model: VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 2.0

CK419076

Remarks :-

No.

Attention :- XA017

Description

Qty

134743

U.Price Amounts S\$

TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS

TO REMOVE & REFIX DOOR MECHANISM, CHECK & TEST POWER WINDOW MOTOR AND CENTRE LOCKING SYSTEM

TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT SUSPENSION, FRONT STEERING RACK & PINION, SWING ARM SHOCK ASORBER AND OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS

TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT

TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED ARAES

LABOUR TOTAL S\$

1,200.00

60,00

250.00

100.00

80.00

2,650.00

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$

16,474.67

GST @ 7 %

1,153.23

AMOUNT DUE S\$

17,627.90

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case N	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subi	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
	4 Jun 2019		14 Jun 2019 15:06 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$7,000.0	and the same of	<b>S\$7,00</b> 0	Company Common C		Pendin Report Cancel		vey
М	ain	Ref	ference		Claim (	Details		Docume	nts	] [	show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS			THE PERSON		[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -					//				
Main Claimant:	TRAGNER	-KAUS TRAGNER	DANIELA CHR	ISTINA, I	D: G58	148720L					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJT891	6G			Date	of Loss:	26/04/20 [ <b>113</b> Mor	19 17:00 - :59 oths and <b>21</b> Day	s From LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)
Claim Type:	TP / SNI	M19D201893C0	2			y/Cover No.:	DMCVSN30549718011				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBD8996	D			10.000000000000000000000000000000000000	y No. mant):					
					Exce	and the same of th	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Mova Aut	omotive Pte Ltd	(HQ) No. 22 Jal	an Kilang,#0	7-01, N	1ova Buil	ding, 1594	19 Bukit Merah -	Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (	Singapore) Pto	e. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: (	5389 611	1 [Hand	led by Chong B	oon Sen]		
Claimant's Insurer:	202100000000000000000000000000000000000	ome Insurance (	MALINE CONTRACTOR OF THE	P. P. San Contract of Contract						202.00	
Adjuster:	25/06/2	Consultants Pte 019]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Har	idled by I	MOHD TAU	JFIKH BIN HAN	1ID] [Fi	nal Rpt	due
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compose	Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks=					View All	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Comple
Due Date	Dringity	Type Task	Group Sub	iect Han	dler	Assign	ned By	Completed C	n Cre	ated On	Don

## Claim Documents

# \*SJT8916G (SNM19D201893C02) [GBD8996D] TP TRAGNER-KAUS TRAGNER DANIELA CHRISTINA Apr 26 2019 5:00PM

[-] Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

	material leaders and the second	ad Photos   Compose New Letter			ma
Vid	eo	Wh	1 per		•
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/04/19 15:20	Video - Accident [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load 3GP	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/04/19 15:40	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	
2	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
3	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
4	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
5	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
6	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
7	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	•	Load JPG	•
8	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	20/06/19 11:26	General View	0	Load PDF	-
2	20/06/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load PDF	-
3	20/06/19 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load PDF	_
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	•
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/06/19 15:07	pri contact	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/04/19 15:21	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

# **Linked Accident Report Documents**

View View in		/iew in Brow	owser ▼		
Vid	eo		1 per pa	ge ▼	•
No.	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	Т	humbnail	Print
1	27/04/19 15:20	Video - Accident	0	Load 3GP	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per pa	ge ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	T	humbnail	Print

Vid	eo		1 per	page 🔻	•
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/04/19 15:40	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
2	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
3	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
4	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
5	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
6	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
7	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
8	27/04/19 15:37	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Do	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/04/19 15:21	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	6) (1)
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19007610/T1QD3S2

Date:

20/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30549718011

Claimant Vehicle

Insured Vehicle No GBD8996D

No:

SJT8916G

Date of Loss:

26/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D201893C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJT8916G

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

CAW072111

107175 km

Reg. Date:

05/11/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WVGZZZ5NZAW016012

Colour:

Grey

Engine Capacity:

1984 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price Sum Insured (S\$):

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Footbrake (Serviceable):

General Condition: Handbrake (Serviceable): Good Yes

Steering (Serviceable): Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

215/65

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	13,824.67	12,596.80	1,227.87	8.88
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,650.00	2,120.00	530.00	20.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S	\$) 16,474.67	14,716.80	1,757.87	10.67
Approved Total (Overridden) (S	\$)	7,000.00		
(S	\$) 16,474.67	7,000.00	9,474.67	57.51
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S	\$) 1,153.23	490.00	663.23	57.51
Nett Amount (S	\$) 17,627.90	7,490.00	10,137.90	57.51

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/06/2019

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

Date Inspected:

30/04/2019 Inspected At:

BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-04/06/08

SINGAPORE 159722

Estimated Period of Repair:

9.0 days

Adjuster:

MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager:

SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 20 Jun 2019)

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 2.0 (A) (Model not available in database) Parts: N/A

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJT8916G)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Re	con	nmende	ed Parts
No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars

No.	Qty Part No	. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT FENDER LH	Bent	646.55 FL	*646.55 FL
2	1	*FRONT FENDER PROTECTOR LH	Cut	451.85 FL	*451.85 FL
3	10	*FRONT FENDER PROTECTOR CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 FL	*39.00 FL
4	1	*FRONT DOOR LH	Bent	2,268.95 FL	*2,268.95 FL
5	1	*FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR LH	Cut	509.55 FL	*509.55 FL
6	10	*FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 FL	*39.00 FL
7	1	*FRONT DOOR RUBBER LH	Not Necessary	319.85 FL	*-FL
8	1	*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR LH	Cut	448.95 FL	*448.95 FL
9	10	*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 FL	*39.00 FL
10	1	*REAR FENDER PROTECTOR LH	Cut	514.65 FL	*514.65 FL
11	10	*REAR FENDER PROTECTOR CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 FL	*39.00 FL
12	1	*HEADLAMP LH	Cracked	748.85 FL	*748.85 FL
13	1	*HEADLAMP TOP PANEL	Bent	56.90 FL	*56.90 FL
14	1	*SUPPORT PANEL	Cracked	1,230.35 FL	*1,230.35 FL
15	1	*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	755.85 FL	*755.85 FL
16	1	*FRONT GRILLE LOGO	Necessary	172.60 FL	*172.60 FL
17	10	*FRONT GRILLE FASTENER	Necessary	39.00 FL	*39.00 FL
18	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	1,267.10 FL	*1,267.10 FL
19	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Deformed	301.75 FL	*301.75 FL
20	1	*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	69.85 FL	*69.85 FL
21	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	721.85 FL	*-FL
22	1	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LIGHT COVER LH	Cracked	145.75 FL	*145.75 FL
23	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	Cut	336.30 FL	*336.30 FL
24	1	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	Necessary	32.55 FL	*32.55 FL
25	10	*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 FL	*39.00 FL
26	1	*FRONT ALLOY WHEEL LH	Cut	1,209.95 FL	*1,209.95 FL
27	1	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH	Bent	395.55 FL	*395.55 FL
28	1	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING LH	Not Necessary	101.95 FL	*-FL
29	1	*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH	Bent	631.60 FL	*631.60 FL
30	1	*FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING LH	Bent	491.60 FL	*491.60 FL
31	1	*FRONT LOWER ARM LH	Bent	515.50 FL	*515.50 FL
32	1	*FRONT LOWER ARM BRACKET LH	Bent	181.65 FL	*181.65 FL
33	1	*FRONT LOWER BALL JOINT LH	Bent	137.75 FL	*137.75 FL
34	1	*FONT STEERING RACK END LH	Bent	101.85 FL	*101.85 FL
35	1	*FONT STEERING TIE ROD END LH	Bent	138.65 FL	*138.65 FL
36	1	*REAR FENDER LH (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*- FL
37	1	*REAR DOOR LH (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
38	1	*FRONT INNER PANEL LH (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
39	1	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LIGHT LH	Not Necessary	220.65 FL	*-FL
F=Fr	anchise part, L=Lis	IltemDisc.		2022424	

Sub Total (S\$) 15,360.75 13,996.45 - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 1,536.08 1,399.65

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOWING CHARGE.	New	120.00	80.00
2	TO REPAIR REAR FENDER LH, REAR DOOR LH, FRONT INNER PANEL LH, REMOVE & REFIX DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN AFFECTED AREAS.	New	840.00	700.00
3	TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS.	New	1,200.00	1,000.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIX DOOR MECHANISM, CHECK & TEST POWER WINDOW MOTOR AND CENTRE LOCKING SYSTEM.	New	60.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT SUSPENSION, FRONT STEERING RACK & PINION, SWING ARM SHOCK ABSORBER AND OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS.	New	250.00	150.00
6	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	New	100.00	80.00
7	TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS.	New	80.00	50.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	2,650.00	2,120.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this pr	rint-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >